

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0052(15)0 Project Name: SR-52; MP .00 - 1.54 & SR-241; MP .00 - .42 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: UTAH (49)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		09/28/2017 Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	65,500.00	65,500.00	74,040.41	74,040.41	
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
3	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	45,000.00	45,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	83,045.73	83,045.73	
4	01554700P	Portable Variable Message Sign	12	Dev-d	150.00	1,800.00	65.00	780.00	500.00	6,000.00	
5	02735701*	Micro-Surfacing	94327	sq yd	2.80	264,115.60	2.50	235,817.50	3.15	297,130.05	
6	02771711P	Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ram	4	Each	2,500.00	10,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	10,000.00	40,000.00	
		p									
Subtotal						371,915.60		355,597.50		508,216.19	
40 - SIGNING											
7	027657030	Remove Pavement Message	23825	ft	1.25	29,781.25	1.30	30,972.50	1.50	35,737.50	
8	027657040	Remove Pavement Message	174	Each	80.00	13,920.00	140.00	24,360.00	200.00	34,800.00	
9	027657050	Pavement Marking Paint	450	gal	30.00	13,500.00	30.00	13,500.00	35.00	15,750.00	
10	02768710P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	172	Each	175.00	30,100.00	185.00	31,820.00	240.00	41,280.00	
11	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	3364	ft	6.50	21,866.00	9.00	30,276.00	10.00	33,640.00	
12	02769700*	Grinding for Grooved-In Pavement Markings	42762	ft	0.50	21,381.00	0.45	19,242.90	0.50	21,381.00	
13	028917040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	1	Each	80.00	80.00	25.00	25.00	90.00	90.00	
14	028917055	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 24 inch	2	Each	120.00	240.00	65.00	130.00	225.00	450.00	
15	028917065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 inch	1	Each	220.00	220.00	330.00	330.00	400.00	400.00	
16	02891706P	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 36 inch	2	Each	210.00	420.00	100.00	200.00	350.00	700.00	
17	028917120	Sign Type A-2, 36 inch X 36 inch	1	Each	220.00	220.00	190.00	190.00	400.00	400.00	
18	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	3	Each	75.00	225.00	260.00	780.00	175.00	525.00	
19	028917285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	3	Each	150.00	450.00	190.00	570.00	350.00	1,050.00	
20	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	3	Each	315.00	945.00	670.00	2,010.00	650.00	1,950.00	
21	028917365	Sign Post P3	3	Each	120.00	360.00	100.00	300.00	200.00	600.00	
Subtotal						133,708.25		154,706.40		188,753.50	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0052(15)0 Project Name: SR-52; MP .00 - 1.54 & SR-241; MP .00 - .42 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: UTAH (49)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		09/28/2017 Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
22	00221701*	Time Segment No. 1 FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	12 Day	14,400.00	25 Day	30,000.00	25 Day	30,000.00	
23	00221702*	Time Segment No. 2 FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	2 Day	2,400.00	1 Day	1,200.00	3 Day	3,600.00	
Subtotal						16,800.00		31,200.00		33,600.00	
A(Contract Amount):						505,623.85		510,303.90		696,969.69	
Innovative Contracting:						16,800		31,200		33,600	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						522,423.85		541,503.90		730,569.69	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								100.93 %		137.84 %	